
Planning	and	Facilitating	Collaborative	Meetings
September	5-6,	2018

Ann	Weaver,	Instructor
Gwen	Shaughnessy,	Instructor

Coastal	Training	Programs,	San	Francisco	Bay	/	Elkhorn	Slough	National	Estuarine	Research	Reserves
Aimee	Good	/	Dan	Brumbaugh

First Last Organization County Email
Karen Barrett CA State Parks/Bay Area District Sonoma Karen.Barrett@parks.ca.gov
Pamela Bianchi Santa Clara County Parks Santa Clara pamela.bianchi@prk.sccgov.org
Cristina Bourassa Golden Gate National Park Conservancy San Francisco cristina.bourassa@gmail.com
Dan Brumbaugh Elkhorn Slough National Estuarine Research Reserve Santa Cruz dan@elkhornslough.org
Xerónimo Castaneda Audubon California Sacramento xcastaneda@audubon.org
Lucy Croy Marin Municipal Water District Marin lcroy@marinwater.org
Lizzy Edson Golden Gate National Parks Conservancy Marin ledson@parksconservancy.org
Julia Elkin California State Coastal Conservancy Alameda julia.elkin@scc.ca.gov
Lauren Garske-Garcia California Coastal Commission Alameda Lauren.Garske@coastal.ca.gov
Brenda Goeden San Francisco Bay Conservation and Development Commission San Francisco brenda.goeden@bcdc.ca.gov
Melissa Gunter San Francisco Bay Regional Water Quality Control Board Alameda megunter@waterboards.ca.gov
Aaron Hebert Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District Santa Clara ahebert@openspace.org
Kate Huckelbridge California Coastal Commission Alameda kate.huckelbridge@coastal.ca.gov
Ariel Hunter Elkhorn Slough National Estuarine Research Reserve Santa Cruz ariel@elkhornslough.org
Stacy Jacobsen Golden Gate National Parks Conservancy San Francisco sjacobsen@parksconservancy.org
Deidre Martin City of Oakland Public Works, Environmental Services Division Alameda dmartin@oaklandca.gov
James Mort Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District Santa Clara jmort@openspace.org
Abby Newman State Lands Commission Sacramento abby.newman@slc.ca.gov
Patrick Nicholson Golden Gate National Parks Conservancy San Francisco pnicholson@parksconservancy.org
Sara Pfeifer California Coastal Commission San Francisco sara.pfeifer@coastal.ca.gov
Sarah Phillips Marin Resource Conservation District Marin Sarah@marinrcd.org
Kate Powers Marin Conservation League Marin kpmarin@yahoo.com
Mateo Robbins Delta Stewardship Council Sacramento Mateo.Robbins@deltacouncil.ca.gov
Erin Satterthwaite NOAA/NMFS SWFSC Environmental Research Division Monterey erin.satterthwaite@noaa.gov
Candace Sigmond Grassland Water District, CA Department of Fish and Wildlife Merced candace.sigmond@wildlife.ca.gov
Cora Sorenson FishWise Santa Cruz c.sorenson@fishwise.org
Kristina Vanesky National Park Service San Benito kristina_vanesky@nps.gov
Andrea Williams Marin Municipal Water District Marin awilliams@marinwater.org
Rachel Wolstenholme Pinnacles National Park San Benito rachel_wolstenholme@nps.gov


